39259090 68.9 Box 8,547.31 Box 0.00% 588,909.66

2
101-19 PARE SOFFIT PANEL
- WALNUT - 2.95X0.34M

39259090 75.4 Box 5,932.79 Box 0.00% 447,332.37

3
151-19 J TRIM - WALNUT -
3.06M

39259090 122.5 Box 2,286.11 Box 0.00% 280,048.48

IGST18 (18%) 236,932.29

Total 266.8 Box ₹ 1553222.8

Amount Chargeable (in words)
INR Fifteen Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Two Only

Company's PAN : AALCP1049A

E. & O.E

for PARE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Authorised Signatory